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Con tenerezza

Riei Saito
Transcription : Delldongo

The Girl With Silver Hair
Fragile ‐ Moonlight Trax


p

   

      

   

       
       

  


3 3 3




   

5


          

                    

9


   
    

   

       

       

  



3 3 3

    

13


    

     

      

  

          



17


mp

  

         

        
  

          

21

                  

   
               

25

        
  

   

   
       


   



29


       

      

            
 

                  

33



                     

       

 
                  

2



37

      

    
       

 
       


      



41

         

   
   

    
   

       

45




   

    
   

       

       

   3 3 3


    

49


        

rit.



  


           

   




3


